
COMM AT SE COR OF NE1/4, RUN W
942.66 FT FOR POB, CONT WEST
377.25 FT, CONT W 362.92 FT, N

BROWN CATHERYN
976 SW JONES TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

29-4S-17-08847-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
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29417.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

04/11/2013 TW 12.50 12,220 103,500 3,220 9,000
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8,978
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HX HB SX 51,566
0

185,231
0

185,231

1213/2638 5/02/2011 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENA J LOFTON & CATHE

CATHRYN J BROWN

1189/2652 12/10/2009 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENA J LOFTON

LENA J LOFTON & CAT
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8748 M H 125 08/19/1994

2011HX Base Yr

976 SW JONES TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,161 75.4290 84.48 98,081 1944 1944 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1000

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 54,912

FEP 176 80 141 7,743

UOP 102 20 20 1,099

1,278 1,161 63,753

BAS= W2 UOP= N6 W17 S6 E17$W23S40 E2 FEP= S8 E22 N8 W22$ E23
N40$.

BAS

2

23

40

2

23

40

UOP 6

17

6

17

FEP8

22

8

22

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 20 19 380.00 UT 2.31 2.31 100 0 0 3 100 878

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,000

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,978

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,220

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 103,500


